Position Other Positions Held

Waste Treat Fac Operations IlI
Waste Treat Fac Operations IlI
Waste Trt Fac Chief Opii
Electrical Technician llI

Plant Maintenance Supervisor
Electrical Technician llI

Waste Treat Fac Operations IlI
Waste Treat Fac Operations IlI
Waste Trt Facility Super
Bil-Waste Treat Fac O IlI
Waste Treat Fac Operations IlI
Waste Treat Fac Operations IlI
Instrumentation Tech lI

Plant Maintenance Mech-
Senior

Plant Maintenance Mechanic

Util Trt PIt Maintenance Worker
Il

Plant Maintenance Mechanic
Administrative Analyst |

Util Trt PIt Maintenance Worker
[

Plant Maintenance Mechanic
Administrative Clerk |

Intern Worker

Intern Worker

Intern Worker

City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Yuba City
Yuba City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Department

Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant

Sewer Treatment Plant

Sewer Treatment Plant

Sewer Treatment Plant

Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant

Sewer Treatment Plant

Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant
Sewer Treatment Plant

Sewer Treatment Plant

Total Wages

$91,592
$88,689
$87,854
$86,489
$82,840
$79,451
$78,041
$76,628
$75,654
$72,096
$67,818
$65,692
$58,841
$53,306

$50,369
$45,324

$43,294
$24,836
$15,601

$6,469
$5,488
$2,453
$1,350

$936

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,275
$35,437
$26,518
$36,127
$36,381
$28,467
$35,589
$32,619
$30,882
$32,083
$24,997
$34,122
$28,860
$12,747

$26,381
$29,753

$15,450
$6,840
$4,341

$3,158
$0
$0
$0
$0



