Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Waste Treat Fac Operations III		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$91,592	\$35,275
Waste Treat Fac Operations III		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$88,689	\$35,437
Waste Trt Fac Chief Opii		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$87,854	\$26,518
Electrical Technician III		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$86,489	\$36,127
Plant Maintenance Supervisor		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$82,840	\$36,381
Electrical Technician III		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$79,451	\$28,467
Waste Treat Fac Operations III		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$78,041	\$35,589
Waste Treat Fac Operations III		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$76,628	\$32,619
Waste Trt Facility Super		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$75,654	\$30,882
Bil-Waste Treat Fac O III		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$72,096	\$32,083
Waste Treat Fac Operations III		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$67,818	\$24,997
Waste Treat Fac Operations III		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$65,692	\$34,122
Instrumentation Tech III		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$58,841	\$28,860
Plant Maintenance Mech- Senior		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$53,306	\$12,747
Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$50,369	\$26,381
Util Trt Plt Maintenance Worker II		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$45,324	\$29,753
Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$43,294	\$15,450
Administrative Analyst I		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$24,836	\$6,840
Util Trt Plt Maintenance Worker		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$15,601	\$4,341
Plant Maintenance Mechanic		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$6,469	\$3,158
Administrative Clerk I		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$5,488	\$0
Intern Worker		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$2,453	\$0
Intern Worker		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$1,350	\$0
Intern Worker		Yuba City	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$936	\$0